
*¢ Monday. February 13 +
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 pum. LocalWeatherForecastfromZBs:

7.32 a.me, 12.59 Pan, 9.30 Pam:"

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 288 m.

m. .Start the Day BrightOa.
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)0
5
Quiet Melodies
We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator0.0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe

10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2:15 Piano Interlude2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:Fancy Dress Party, Strange Endings‘ 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 String Time4.0 Spotlight on Charles. Kullman4.15 Russ Morgan and. his: Orchestra4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Junior Review
5.45 In Strict Tempo

EVENING PROGRAMME ‘
Tea Time Melodies
Romance of Canada
Top Tunes
The Real McCoysBottle Castile
The Adventures of Perry Mason:he Case of the Vigilant Niece *Drama of Medicine
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Light Orchestral InterludeThe Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin) |Reserved
Keyboard Capers
Variety
Telephone Quiz
1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 mm.

6, 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
98. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tinno Rossi (tenor)9.45 Boston Promenade .QOrchestra
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-.,lowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 The Crossrbads of Life
11. 0 Let’s Make Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music ,1. O p.m. Mirthful Mealtime1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:
Fancy Dress, Strange Endings
by Light Symphony Orchestra’3. Paolo Silveri and Edith Piaf
4.15 Charles Kama and his Moana
Hawaiians
4.30 Dick Todd, Cyril Stapleton, andHildegarde
5. 0 rogramme Parade5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Answer, Please: A Panel of Expertsto Answer the Questions6.45 Paul Fenhoulhet and the Modern-aires
7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.16 Bottle Castle (first broadcast)7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
. The Case of the Vigilant Niece i7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: As Others
See Us, by S. Kishor
it)

6.
8.
9.
9.3
9.4
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8. Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Alt Visitors Ashore i.8.30 Striking a Bright Note | ’.8
8.45 Take It or Leave It
9. 0 Reserve f

9.30 Listen to the Latest9.45 -Hoagy Carmichael ~ :

10. The Music of Manhattan10.15 Moonlight Lullaby10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. "Close down°

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m,.

|
6. Oa.m. Music for Breakfast
\8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
1/9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt- Daisy)
|10. O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
/10.15 The Movie Magazine
|
10.30 Random House
1410.45 Crossroads of Life
11.80 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music at Midday
1.30 p.m. Atint dJenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Music for You, Madame2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Let’s Give a Party: Fancy Dress, News
From Organisations, Travel Diary
(Rosaline Redwood), Strange Endings

| 3.30 Songs of the Hebrides
3.45 Al Bollington at the Console4.0 Gladys Moncrieff, soprano4.15 Keeping the Music Bright5. 0 Children’s Session: The FairySisters
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Memorable Moments in History:Marie Antoinettea Current Successes0 .The Real McCoys7.15 ‘The Duplicats
7.30 The. Adventures’ of Perry .Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship (finalof series)
45 Heritage Hall
4) Hagen’s Circus15 All Visitors Ashore
me
Do You Know Quiz

80
Reserved
Concert in Miniature0.0 Sweet Swing with Mitchell Ayres

and his Orchestra
0.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists
+ 0 Close down

FS5 pporprongpessl
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for "the EarlyRiser
7. 0. Tempo with Toast
7.36 ~~ Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
5. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Memories of the Ballad
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
40.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. @ kunch and. Listen i
1. Op.m. The Stars Eddie
Duchin and his Orchestra," Lawrence
Tibbett, The Harmonica Rascals
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Troubadours of Song A2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
News from Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party: Fancy Dress, Strange Endings
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
3.45 Hawaii Comes to Town4. 0 Afternoon Musicale
4.30 Percy Grainger, Pianist and Com-
poser *

’

4.45 Old Time Harmony Quartettes
5. 0 Something for all the Family
.30 Junior Review45 Around the World with Father
Time Se
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.,0 The Boston A nt
0 Orchestra6. Sea Shanties

6.30 Popular Tunes
6.45
Pha
ae of N.Z. s

.

a3ie he Real McCoys ms
ae15 X (final broadcast)30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The’Case of the Hasty Courtship —

45 The Rank Outsider
0 Hagen’s Circus15 All Visitors Ashore

7.
7

8:1
8.90 To be Announced

8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9, 0 Reserved
9.30 Waltzing with Al Goodman and hisOrchestra :

9.45 Frank Luther and Zora Laymanwith the Lynn Murray Quartette
10. O Science at your Servicé: What ofthe Future?
10.15 Favourite Hits Around the Town
/40.80 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m
a.m. Breakfast session7. 0

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30. Souvenirs of Song
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. O Heritage Hall10.15 Girl of.the Ballet
10.30 Close down :

5 EVENING PROGRAMME
6. @ Evening Variety6.15 Pacific Adventure
6.30 Lanny Ross Sings6.45 Shenandoah
y Daddy and Paddy
sig
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe .

7.30 In Search of a Playwright: The
Rosewood Chair
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Vigilant Niece8.0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

Play, Orchestra, Play
Lauritz Melchior
At Short Notice
Something Old,

Something
New

Prelude to Goodnight é

Close down

Trate names appearing in -CommerctatDivision programmes are published..
OMadrrangement. ah

ted

The adventures of pioneers and ex-plorers are re-created in the 1ZB fea-..
ture "Romance of Canada," @ 15-min-
ute pageant heard each Monday at.6.30 p.m, ,

Pee, eee
2ZB’s Guest Star at 9.45 tonight is
Hoagy Carmichael, songwriter andsinger, of whose sentimental ballad,|"Stardust," 15 million recordings have’been sold. ee.Tae. Fae
In this afternoon’s presentation of"The Stars Entertain" from 4ZB,..Eddie Duchin’s Orchestra, the Harmon-?*.
ica Rascals, and Lawrence Tibbett will
be heard.

a ae at

Lauritz Melchior remains the "Great
Dane" of American music, a ‘firm fav-
ourite with picturegoers and radio lis-teners as well as with the Meti litanOpera set. A group of his songs l beheard from 2ZA at 8.45 this evening.
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TheNew PACIFIC "Premier"
You'IlstopwhenYou see thissmartnewset
You'Il lookwith delight andappreciation at its moderne
styleplasticcabinet the latest in radiodesigning
AndwhenYoulisten to itsperfectperformanceand faultless
tone You,too,willwant to own a new Pacific"Pramier:
In itsstylishburredwalnutsetting,andwith
top-line performance, the PacificBPremier fitted for gramo and

pereestoradpepropPropositiorerysjoreryboaiaPaeiticthat can take icsplacewith the PREMIERworld' $ best: Model 519
5 VaLVE BROAdCA st

P.is.13'

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL PACIFIC DEALER

SoleNewZealandDistributors:G. A Wooller&Co: Ltd:;POs Box2167, Auckland.
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